
LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION 

SCHEDULE OF 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

MEETING DATES 

JANUARY, 2024 - JANUARY, 2025 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

(Only One Meeting in June) 

Monday,June 10,2024 

(Only One Meeting in July) 

Monday, July 15, 2024 

Monday, August 5, 2024 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 

Monday, October 7, 2024 

Monday, October 21 , 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 

(Only One Meeting in December) 

Monday, December 9, 2024 

Monday, January 6, 2025 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Approved on 11/20/2023 

reorg re meeting dates 2024 


